

Dynamic Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC /GST Reg. No. 201436361C)
8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit
Singapore 415875
Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778
E-mail:dynamicautowork@gmail.com

MROS3AK3004011054

DATE : 08.02.20

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
VEHICLE NO : SLD2670P
MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
DATE OF ACCIDENT : 07.02.20
TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:05HRS

Nett 25K. Billed on
July 2020.

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER ✓ CNA	1	\$ 596.80	\$ 596.80
2	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE LOGO ✓ ME	1	\$ 80.10	\$ 80.10
3	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (UPPER) ✓ CNA	1	\$ 799.50	\$ 799.50
4	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (UPPER) TOP CHROME ✓ CNA	1	\$ 190.20	\$ 380.40
5	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LOWER) ✓ CNA	1	\$ 399.50	\$ 399.50
6	FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LOWER) TOP CHROME ✓ CNA	1	\$ 180.60	\$ 180.60
7	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER GARNISH ✓ CNA	1	\$ 80.70	\$ 80.70
8	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP X (SVC)	2	\$ 248.30	\$ 496.60
9	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP RING (CHROME) ✓ SVC	2	\$ 83.20	\$ 166.40
10	FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER X (SVC)	1	\$ 58.70	\$ 58.70
11	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR ✓ SHORT	2	\$ 268.30	\$ 536.60
12	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR RING X (SVC)	2	\$ 28.60	\$ 57.20
13	FRONT BUMPER SIDE AIR VENT X (SVC)	2	\$ 236.10	\$ 472.20
14	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM COVER GARNISH ✓ CNA	1	\$ 258.80	\$ 258.80
15	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER ✓	2	\$ 95.30	\$ 190.60
16	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT X (R)	1	\$ 425.90	\$ 425.90
17	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE ✓ CNA	1	\$ 80.70	\$ 80.70
18	HEADLAMP ✓ L/H (CNA) R/H (CNA)	2	\$ 1,807.50	\$ 3,615.00
19	HEADLAMP TOP CHROME ✓ SVC	2	\$ 85.10	\$ 170.20
20	FRONT FENDER R/H ✓ BT L/H ✓ BT	2	\$ 865.90	\$ 1,731.80
21	FRONT FENDER TOP INNER GARNISH X (SVC)	2	\$ 135.10	\$ 270.20
22	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING R/H ✓ CNA L/H ✓ SVC	2	\$ 185.50	\$ 371.00
23	FRONT FENDER EMBLEM 'VTI' ✓ ME	2	\$ 69.90	\$ 139.80
24	BONNET ✓ BT	1	\$ 1,477.90	\$ 1,477.90
25	BONNET MOULDING ✓ CNA	1	\$ 209.80	\$ 209.80
26	BONNET DAMPER X (SVC)	2	\$ 140.60	\$ 281.20
27	BONNET INSULATOR X (SVC)	1	\$ 525.10	\$ 525.10
28	BONNET HINGE X (R)	2	\$ 76.50	\$ 153.00

24602.20
25%
18451.65
395
7610
26456.65
20%
21165.32
\$ 21000#
#

510.20 ✓
430.80 ✓
110.80 ✓
161.40 ✓
110.80 ✓
59.50 ✓
410.60 ✓
124.80 ✓
170.60 ✓
2200.80 ✓ 250
1040.60 ✓
150.80 ✓
80.40 ✓
1050.70 ✓
121.20 ✓

TO : CHINA TAIPIING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLD2670P
 MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 07.02.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:05HRS

29	BONNET RUBBER	X (svc)	1	\$	78.10	\$	78.10	✓
30	BONNET LOCK	✓ Jm	1	\$	213.70	\$	213.70	145.20 ✓
31	BONNET STOPPER	X (svc)	2	\$	20.10	\$	40.20	✓
32	BRACE PANEL	✓ crn	1	\$	135.20	\$	135.20	750.50 ✓
33	RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL	✓ Bt	1	\$	1,368.60	\$	1,368.60	✓
34	FRONT WIPER WASHER TANK	X (svc)	1	\$	185.70	\$	185.70	✓
35	BATTERY BRACKET	X (svc)	1	\$	125.30	\$	125.30	✓
36	FRONT FUSE BOX	X (svc)	1	\$	987.30	\$	987.30	✓
37	EXHAUST MANIFOLD	X (svc)	1	\$	986.10	\$	986.10	✓
38	MANIFOLD INSULATOR	✓ crn	1	\$	256.30	\$	256.30	131.80 ✓
39	FRONT WIREHARNES	X (svc)	1	\$	1,798.10	\$	1,798.10	✓
40	HORN	✓ scr	2	\$	121.30	\$	242.60	120.80 ✓
41	AIRCON CONDENSOR	✓ Bt	1	\$	1,948.80	\$	1,948.80	1100.30 ✓
42	AIRCON FAN MOTOR	X (svc)	1	\$	448.30	\$	448.30	✓
43	AIRCON FAN BLADE	X (svc)	1	\$	165.80	\$	165.80	✓
44	AIRCON PIPE	X (svc)	1	\$	346.30	\$	346.30	✓
45	AIR CON COMPRESSOR	X (svc)	1	\$	1,283.50	\$	1,283.50	✓
46	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	X (svc)	1	\$	468.50	\$	468.50	✓
47	AIR CON PRESSURE PIPE	X (svc)	1	\$	398.10	\$	398.10	✓
48	AIR DUCT	✓ crn	1	\$	178.10	\$	178.10	138.60 ✓
49	RADIATOR	✓ crn	1	\$	2,128.30	\$	2,128.30	1200.40 ✓
50	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	X (svc)	1	\$	97.70	\$	97.70	✓
51	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	✓ crn	1	\$	468.30	\$	468.30	166.50 ✓
52	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	X (svc)	1	\$	475.40	\$	475.40	✓
53	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	X (svc)	1	\$	179.10	\$	179.10	✓
54	RADIATOR SIDE GARNISH	X (svc)	2	\$	155.60	\$	311.20	✓
55	SIDE SKIRT RH	X (svc)	1	\$	496.80	\$	496.80	✓
56	REAR BUMPER	✓ crn	1	\$	657.60	\$	657.60	569.80 ✓
57	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	✓ crn	1	\$	193.30	\$	193.30	✓
58	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	R/H only ✓ 4x(svc) 12	2	\$	72.30	\$	144.60	72.30 ✓
59	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER (SIDE)	✓ crn	2	\$	104.40	\$	208.80	140.80 ✓
60	REAR BUMPER SCREW COVER GARNISH	X (svc)	2	\$	28.10	\$	56.20	✓
61	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	✓ Bt	1	\$	379.60	\$	379.60	300.60 ✓
62	REVERSE SENSOR	✓ short	3	\$	417.60	\$	1,252.80	615.90 ✓
63	REVERSE SENSOR HOLDER	✓ crn	4	\$	28.10	\$	112.40	✓
64	REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNES	✓ cut	1	\$	865.10	\$	865.10	288.10 ✓
65	TAILLAMP	✓ crn	2	\$	473.60	\$	947.20	761.60 ✓

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLD2670P
 MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 07.02.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:05HRS

66	TAILLAMP CHROME MOULDING ✓ <i>scr</i>	2	\$	89.60	\$	179.20
67	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET X	2	\$	104.40	\$	208.80
68	TAILLAMP PANEL ✓ <i>st</i>	2	\$	287.60	\$	575.20
69	REAR FENDER <i>LH</i> ✓ <i>st</i> <i>RH</i> X (R)	1/2	\$	1,278.20	\$	2,556.40
70	REAR FENDER INNER PANEL <i>LH only</i> ✓ <i>st</i> <i>RH</i> X (R)	1/2	\$	765.30	\$	1,530.60
71	REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	115.40	\$	115.40
72	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING <i>LH</i> ✓ <i>scr</i> <i>RH</i> X (R)	1/2	\$	169.40	\$	338.80
73	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM <i>LH only</i> ✓ <i>scr</i>	1/2	\$	525.00	\$	1,050.00
74	REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL <i>LH</i> ✓ <i>st</i> <i>RH</i> X (R)	1/2	\$	978.60	\$	1,957.20
75	REAR FUEL TANK INLET PIPE ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	375.80	\$	375.80
76	REAR FUEL TANK INLET PIPE HOLDER GARNISH X (scr)	1	\$	86.10	\$	86.10
77	REAR FUEL TANK INLET PIPE COVER PANEL X (R)	1	\$	113.60	\$	113.60
78	REAR FUEL TAKE INLET PIPE COVER PANEL LOCK C/W CABLE X (scr)	1	\$	265.60	\$	265.60
79	REAR DRAIN PANEL X (R)	2	\$	213.50	\$	427.00
80	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	121.30	\$	121.30
81	REAR CROSS MEMBER X (R)	1	\$	1,596.30	\$	1,596.30
82	REAR LOWER ADJUSTABLE ARM RH X (scr)	1	\$	574.20	\$	574.20
83	REAR BALANCE SYSTEM X (scr)	1	\$	385.30	\$	385.30
84	REAR DOOR <i>LH only</i> ✓ (st) <i>RH</i> X (R)	1/2	\$	1,176.10	\$	2,352.20
85	REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING X (scr)	2	\$	106.80	\$	213.60
86	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK <i>LH only</i> ✓ <i>scr</i>	1/2	\$	569.80	\$	1,139.60
87	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM <i>LH only</i> ✓ <i>scr</i>	1/2	\$	1,219.70	\$	2,439.40
88	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP <i>LH only</i> ✓ <i>scr</i>	1/2	\$	196.50	\$	393.00
89	BOOTLID ✓ <i>cut</i>	1	\$	892.40	\$	892.40
90	BOOTLID HINGE X (R)	2	\$	118.30	\$	236.60
91	BOOTLID CHROME MOULDING (CENTRE) ✓ (scr)	1	\$	356.20	\$	356.20
92	BOOTLID STOPPER X (scr)	2	\$	19.20	\$	38.40
93	BOOTLID LAMP ✓ <i>scr</i>	2	\$	326.70	\$	653.40
94	BOOTLID INSULATOR X (scr)	1	\$	294.30	\$	294.30
95	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'CAMRY' ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
96	BOOTLID EMBLEM '2.5' ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	60.00	\$	60.00
97	BOOTLID LOGO ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	75.00	\$	75.00
98	BOOTLID LOCK ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	271.40	\$	271.40
99	BOOTLID CATCHER X (scr)	1	\$	25.00	\$	25.00
100	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP ✓ <i>scr</i>	1	\$	227.20	\$	227.20
101	BOOTLID DETECTOR X (scr)	1	\$	198.60	\$	198.60
102	BOOTLID DETECTOR WIRE HARNESS X (scr)	1	\$	396.70	\$	396.70

✓
 400.60 ✓
 686.80 ✓ 1946
 400.50 ✓
 67.80 ✓
 167.40 ✓
 314.80 ✓
 298.80 ✓
 181.70 ✓
 1176.10 ✓
 292.80 ✓
 400.80 ✓
 169.80 ✓
 700.50 ✓
 210.80 ✓
 540.80 ✓
 18720 ✓

TO : CHINA TAIPIING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLD2670P
 MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 07.02.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:05HRS

103	REVERSE CAMERA X (svc)	1	\$ 1,094.20	\$ 1,094.20
104	REAR END PANEL ✓	1	\$ 670.80	\$ 670.80
105	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ✓ eny	1	\$ 403.70	\$ 403.70
106	REAR FLOOR PANEL ✓	1	\$ 818.70	\$ 818.70
107	REAR FLOOR SIDE PANEL ✓ eny	2	\$ 546.30	\$ 1,092.60
108	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD ✓ eny	1	\$ 472.10	\$ 472.10
109	REAR FLOOR PANEL BOTTOM GARNISH ✓ eny	1	\$ 438.70	\$ 438.70
110	REAR FLOOR TOP SPONGE (SIDE) ✓ eny	2	\$ 198.80	\$ 397.60
111	REAR FLOOR TOP SPONGE (CENTER) ✓ eny	1	\$ 312.90	\$ 312.90
112	REAR SPARE TYRE BOLT X (svc)	1	\$ 38.10	\$ 38.10
113	REAR CHASSIS MEMBER RT LH ✓ cut	1	\$ 1,438.60	\$ 1,438.60
114	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR X	1	\$ 109.80	\$ 109.80
115	CENTER EXHAUST X (R)	1	\$ 1,088.70	\$ 1,088.70
116	CENTER EXHAUST INSULATOR X (svc)	1	\$ 136.10	\$ 136.10
117	CENTER EXHAUST GASKET (SET) X (svc)	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
118	REAR EXHAUST PIPE ✓ BT	1	\$ 989.40	\$ 989.40
119	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING X (svc)	4	\$ 39.20	\$ 156.80
120	REAR EXHAUST GASKET X (svc)	1	\$ 60.10	\$ 60.10

2705350
2025042

TOTAL PRICE \$ 67,816.60
 LESS 25% \$ 16,954.15
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 50,862.45

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE ✓ SCR	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SET) ✓ me	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
3	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) ✓ me	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
4	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET) ✓ me	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
5	RADIATOR SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT X (svc)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
6	RADIATOR COOLANT ✓ me	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
7	REAR NUMBER PLATE X (svc)	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
8	REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SET) ✓ me	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
9	BOOTLID INSULATOR CLIP (SET) ✓ me	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
10	TAILLAMP CLIPS (SET) ✓ me	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
11	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT 3 nec	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00
12	REAR FENDER SEALANT	2	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
13	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS (SET) X (svc)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
14	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET) X (svc)	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
15	REAR WHEEL HOUSE PANEL SEALANT ✓ me	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLD2670P
 MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 07.02.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:05HRS

16	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT ✓ one	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40 ✓
17	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL ✓ one	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30 ✓
18	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP (SET) ✓ one	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	25 ✓
19	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL 2 one	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	40 ✓
20	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	
21	REAR FLOOR PANEL BOTTOM GARNISH CLIP (SET) X one	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	
22	REAR EXHAUST CHROME (SPECIAL TYPE) X one	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	

395

TOTAL \$ 2,440.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	1000 ✓
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00	1200 ✓
3	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	
4	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND AIR CON COMPRESSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 250.00	80 ✓
5	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ X 80.00	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX FUSE BOX AND WIRING	\$ X 450.00	

2340

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS + R/R undercarriage, R/R boot \$ R/R chassis R/R, R/R wheel arches, R/R bumper R/R	\$ 4,800.00	3000 ✓
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,800.00	1700 ✓
3	TUFF COAT X	\$ 250.00	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 180.00	30 ✓
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	120 ✓
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	20 ✓

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : SLD2670P
 MODEL : TOYOTA CAMRY
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 07.02.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 17:05HRS

7	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	20 ✓
8	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS	\$ RPT 120.00	
9	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ X 80.00	
10	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ X 80.00	
11	TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	\$ 180.00	60 ✓
12	REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR WINDOW GLASS	\$ 120.00	100 ✓
13	REMOVE & REFIX AUDIO SPEAKER	\$ X 120.00	
14	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	\$ 650.00	→ refer backer form No 1 19600
15	FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 120.00	60 ✓
16	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	50 ✓
17	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK TO FACILITATE FLOOR PANEL REPLACEMENT	\$ 120.00	50 ✓
18	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	
19	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 250.00	120 ✓

TOTAL \$15,150.00

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 53,302.45
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 15,150.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 68,452.45

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

ABBY

SERVICE ADVISOR

ABBY

HP : 9856 4815

H/S report
 without postback
 Repairer after part
 H-ANW 11/2/20
 3.00pm
 Honda ANW Office
 25 day

Repairer taken
 Repairer after part
 H-ANW
 7.00pm 11/2/20
 Tel: 2835542
 H/S: 22.6K.